ACSIS CONTRACT CODES
VERSION 2 DATE 10/1/2015

FUNDING SOURCE

General

PATH Grant

FIND DHR State

Set a Side

Forensic

Crisis Stabilization - DMH

Transistional Age Group

Regional Acute Care

Therapeutic Group Home

Adult Residential Care Home (Specialized)

Adult Residential Care Home

Adult Residential Care Home (Specialized - Behaviorial)
Adult Residential Care Home (Specialized - Medical)
Crisis Residential

Unoccupied Bed Hold

Our Kids

Children First

SMART

Juvenile Court Liaison

Specialized Children First for JBS and East AL CMHC
Crisis Stabilization

Peer Support

Therapeutic Group Home - DMH

Adult Residential Care Home (Specialized) - DMH
Adult Residential Care Home - DMH
Semi-Independent Living (Intensive)

Housing Support

Crisis Residential - DMH

Respite Care

Foster Home

Nursing Home

Assisted Living Facility

C/A Residential Care Home

C/A Residential Care Home/Severe

Child Short-term and Evaluation

Adult Residential Care Home (Specialized - Behavioral) - DMH
Adult Residential Care Home (Specialized - Medical) - DMH
Three Bed Residential

Three Bed Residential - Regional Acute Care
Intermediate Residential

Unoccupied Bed Hold - DMH

ACT

ACT - Regional Acute Care

CONTRACT
CODE
000
001
002
003
006
007
008
009
020
021
022
023
024
025
029
041
042
043
044
045
057
100
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
211
212
213
223
224
299
300
305

STATUS STATUS DATE
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PACT

PACT - Regional Acute Care

Our Kids - MI/MR Dual Diagnosis

Children First - MI/MR Dual Diagnosis

Partnership Grant

Illness Management and Recovery (IMR)

In-Home Intervention - Adult

In-Home Intervention - Transitional Age

In-Home Intervention - Adult Regional Acute Care
In-Home Intervention - Child/Adol

In-Home Intervention - Our Kids DD

In-Home Intervention - Our Kids

In-Home Intervention - Children First

IHI Followup Case Management - Children First
Medicaid Transportation

Individual (1)

UR Visit Hospital - Meetings

UR Visit Hospital - Screenings

UR Telephone Call to/from hospital

UR Email to/from hospital staff

UR Facilitation of placement

UR Visit Comm. Residential Pgm - Familiarization
Adult Residential Care Home (Specialized - Behavioral)
Adult Residential Care Home (Specialized - Medical) Regional Acute Care
Three Bed Residential Unit - Regional Acute Care
UR Email to/from Community Residential Program
UR Coordinate Inter-regional Placement
Therapeutic Group Home - Regional Acute Care
Adult Residential Care Home (Specialized) - Regional Acute Care
Adult Residential Care Home - Regional Acute Care
Semi-Independent Living (Intensive) - Regional Acute Care
Crisis Residential - Regional Acute Care

EBP Supported Housing - Regional Acute Care
Foster Home - Regional Acute Care

Nursing Home - Regional Acute Care

Assisted Living Facility - Regional Acute Care

UR Analyze Utilization Data

UR Prepare Reports on Data

UR Travel

Three Bed Unit - Deaf Services

Status:

A - Active

| - Inactive

304
306
441
442
500
600
700
708
709
710
740
741
742
743
800
900
901
902
903
904
905
910
911
912
913
914
915
920
921
922
923
925
927
928
929
930
931
932
940
993
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added FY2010

last used 2003

Re-added EFF. 10/1/2015
Re-added EFF. 10/1/2015
Re-added EFF. 10/1/2015
Re-added EFF. 10/1/2015
Re-added EFF. 10/1/2015
Re-added EFF. 10/1/2015

Re-added EFF. 10/1/2015
Re-added EFF. 10/1/2015

Re-added EFF. 10/1/2015
Re-added EFF. 10/1/2015
Re-added EFF. 10/1/2015
Corrected EFF. 10/1/2015



